
TROPIC THUNDER 
Cannabis infused elixir, coconut, fresh OJ, pineapple, barrel
conditioned non-alcoholic bitters, lime peel & dried mango 

STRAWBERRY FIELDS
Cannabis infused elixir, macerated strawberries, fresh herbs,
pure cane simple syrup, citrus & soda 

THE NEW MAGIC DRAGON 
Cannabis infused elixir, pineapple, coconut, passion fruit,
pepper & spirulina

C A N N A B I S  I N F U S E D  C O C K T A I L S *

$ 1 8 / $ 2 1

$ 1 8 / $ 2 1

*Cannabis cocktails do not contain alcohol. Non-Infused Mocktails are available for $9.

$ 2 2

$9 CANNA-COCKTAILS
DAILY DEALS

THE HIGHEST

MONDAY - THURSDAY
4 - 7 PM

HERBY SHIRLEY
An exciting twist on a classic Shirley Temple with cannabis
infused elixir

SEASONAL COCKTAIL
Delicious and only available for a limited time! Ask your
budtender for details

SPICY MARGARITA
Cannabis infused elixir, pineapple juice, lime juice, jalapeno
simple syrup and soda water garnished with chili lime salt

AVAILABLE FRIDAY - SUNDAY

AVAILABLE DAILY

$ 1 4 / $ 1 7

$ 1 8 / $ 2 1

$ 1 8 / $ 2 1

Available with your choice of 3mg THC/3mg CBD or 10mg THC/10mg CBD
cannabis infused elixir



Rainbow Roll 
California roll topped with salmon, tuna, avocado, albacore,
yellowtail and shrimp 
 
Hot Night Roll
Shrimp tempura, cucumber topped with spicy tuna w/ spicy mayo
and eel sauce 
 
Veggie Roll 
Avocado, cucumber, radish sprouts, and gobo (pickled Japanese
carrot) 
 
Ahi Tuna Poke With Crispy Wonton Chips 
Fried wonton chips, ahi tuna poke tossed with furikake,
masago,onions, jalapenos, avocados & poke sauce 
 
Salmon Poke With Crispy Wonton Chips 
Fried wonton chips served with salmon poke tossed with furikake,
masago, onions, jalapenos, avocados & poke sauce 
 

 

$ 2 2

$ 1 6

$ 7

$ 1 7

$ 1 7

$ 9 . 5 0Chicken Egg Rolls 
Egg roll with chicken and assorted vegetables served with
house sweet and sour sauce (3 pcs)
 
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Spring Roll with assorted vegetables served with house
made sweet and sour sauce (4 pcs) 
 
Parmesan Garlic Truffle Fries   
served with truffle artichoke aioli
 
Fries
served with a truffle artichoke aioli 
 
Chicken Tenders
served with a choice of Bora Spicy Sauce, Teriyaki or Garlic
Soy (3 pcs)
 
Edamame 
 
Garlic Edamame   
 

$ 7 . 5 0

$ 1 2

$ 1 0

$ 5

$ 7

$ 1 0



 GLUTEN-FREE AND VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

Espresso
Latte
Americano
Assorted Teas
Mexican Coke
Pellegrino
Diet Coke
Ginger Ale
Sprite
Cactus Cooler

$5
$7
$6
$4
$4
$4
$2
$2
$2
$2

N O N  I N F U S E D  D R I N K S

Stündenglass Rental

Mini Stündenglass Rental

24k Gold Papers from Shine

PuffCo Pro

Large Bong Rental

Mini Bong Rental

OOKA Cannabis Hookah

$40

$30

$20

$20

$20

$15

$40

S M O K I N G  E X P E R I E N C E S

Assorted Kettle Chips 

Hot Cheetos 

Assorted Popcorn 

Assorted Sour Patch Kids 

Assorted M&M’s

Skittles 

Hershey Bar 

Swedish Fish 

Starburst 

$3

$5

$2

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3

N O N - I N F U S E D  S N A C K S



HAPPY HOURHAPPY HOUR

MONDAY - THURSDAY

$9 CANNA COCKTAILS

20% OFF SELECT ITEMS

THE HIGHEST

4-7PM




